WAREWASHER
ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
SIMPLE BODY VERSION
TYPE: 69AQU
Accessories
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW
DETERGENT DISPENCER

em ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
mc SIMPLE BODY VERSION
Type codes
69AQU 69AQU
Accessory codes
pap BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
dde DETERGENT DISPENCER
ps DRAIN PUMP
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
6
01_012_e
25
2030
5
55
10
70
75
80
65
15
50
105
125
95
35
45
4060
85
90
130
135
100
140
110
115
120
45
45
06/2004  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
7
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:General body parts
5 21202 69AQU Back panel
10 21200 69AQU Body
15 15065/A 69AQU Cable sheath
20 75625 69AQU Half-filter with hole
25 75626 69AQU Surface half-filter
30 75926 69AQU Sleeper holder-filter
35 15047/A 69AQU 2,7/2,94KW 230/240V 3 heating element
40 13005 69AQU OR 151 NBR O-ring
45 15116 69AQU Foot
50 500619 69AQU Overflow pipe
55 15911 69AQU Stainless steel filter
60 22204 69AQU Base
65 22228 69AQU Right back frame
70 22230 69AQU Left back frame
75 13323 69AQU Ø13mm lead through rubber
80 13324 69AQU Ø46 mm lead through rubber
85 75359 69AQU 4x6 flame-retardant cable
90 80200 69AQU Power supply cable 5x4x3400
95 22213 69AQU Reed-holder
100 2000309 69AQU Sensor
105 10200113 69AQU Drain coupling
110 10200173 69AQU Gasket 75x58x2
115 10200114 69AQU Drain pipe nut
120 15613 69AQU "Elbow 1"""
125 13021 69AQU DEM 40 O-ring
130 22209 69AQU Right internal slide
135 22209/A 69AQU Left internal slide